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Accelerate Learning 5177 Richmond Avenue Suite 1025 Houston, TX 77056 LaMoniqué Johnson ljohnson@acceleratelearning.com 281-833-4531 Arlene Fonda Korr afkorr@acceleratelearning.com 904-755-1717
Activate Learning 44 Amogerone Crossway #7682 Greenwich, CT 06836 Debbie Downs ddowns@activatelearning.com 646-502-5324 (cell: 636-591-8366) Debbe Bingaman dbingaman@activatelearning.com 910-789-0776
Amplify Education, Inc. 55 Washington Street Suite 800 Brooklyn, NY 11201 Peter DeVincenzo bids@amplify.com 732-794-3042 Laz Garcia bids@amplify.com 954-687-3997
Cengage Learning 5191 Natorp Boulevard 5th Floor Mason, Ohio 45040 Patricia Capannari patricia.capannari@cengage.com 513-229-1575 Carey Evans carey.evans@cengage.com 864-415-0110
Discovery Education One Discovery Place Silver Spring, MD 20910 Joseph Sangillo Joe_Sangillo@discovery.com 240-662-2088 Rob Warren Rob_Warren@discovery.com 980-213-8719
EMC Publishing, LLC 875 Montreal Way St. Paul, MN 55102 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com 575-446-6525 Mark James mjames@emcp.com 800-676-5341
Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 18604 West Creek Drive Tinley Park, IL 60477 Kelly Jackson kjackson@g-w.com 708-623-1911 Irene de Varona edevarona@g-w.com 877-327-4209
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 222 Berkeley Street Boston, MA 02116 Linda Jasiewicz linda.jasiewicz@hmhco.com 407-345-3373 Mary Devore mary.devore@hmhco.com 813-784-6862
John Wiley & Sons, Inc. 111 River Street Hoboken, NJ 07030 Robert Johnston rjohnsto@wiley.com 201-748-6504 Kevin Devine kdevine@wiley.com 201-748-5970
Kendall Hunt Publishing Company 4050 Westmark Drive Dubuque, IA 94608 Michelle Melssen mmelssen@kendallhunt.com 800-542-6657 Jerilyn Hilse jhilse@kendallhunt.com 800-542-6657
Lab-Aids, Inc. 17 Colt Court Ronkonkoma, NY 94803 Rachel Porter rporter@lab-aids.com 617-297-2913 Jeff England jengland@lab-aids.com 336-406-9448
Learning Bits Inc. 6303 Blue Lagoon Drive Suite 200 Miami, FL 33126 Jordi Majo jordi.majo@science-bits.com 305-967-6698 Walter Mackelburg walter.mackelburg@science-bits.com 954-706-9835
McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC 8787 Orion Place, 1st Floor Columbus, OH 43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Peter Silva peter_silva@mcgraw-hill.com 407-201-1903
PASCO Scientific 10101 Foothills Blvd Roseville, CA 95747 Greg Montgomery bids@pasco.com 916-786-3800 x8239 J.P. Keener jkeener@pasco.com 916-521-4453
Pearson Education, Inc. 1900 East Lake Avenue Glenview, IL 60025 Vanessa Carrillo vanessa.carrillo@pearson.com 847-486-3079 Mark Shufelt mark.shufelt@pearson.com 706-248-8857
Perfection Learning Corporation 1000 North Second Avenue Logan, IA 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 800-762-2999 x210 Megan Hartman mhartman@perfectionlearning.com 866-252-6580 x1161
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